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Column 1 

Name 
Slack Stanley BE MNZ!E 
Slatter David John BSC MIEE ... 
Slatter Sydney Ernest MSC BE MIEE MNZIE 
Slaughter Russell Francis BE ... 
Sleath Frank MNZIE 
Sleath Lynn BSC MICE MNZIE ... 
Sledger Roy Frederick MNZIE 
Sligo Clive Alexander Stanley MNZIE ... 
Slimin William Stephen BSC MICE MIMUNE MNZIE 
Sloggett Clifford Alfred BE ... 
Sluce Warwick Athol ME MNZIE 
Sluis Ronald Hendrik MNZIE 
Sluiters Dammis MNZIE 
Smale Christopher John BE ... 
Smale Geoffrey Morton BE MIMECHE MIEE MNZIE 
Small Arthur Francis BE ME PHD MNZIE 
Smallfield Thomas Walton MICE MNZIE 
Smart Cameron Ross BE MNZIE 
. Smart Fred MSC FICE FNZIE FISTRUCTE ... 
Smart John Innes BE MNZIE ... 
Smedley Jack Morris MIMECHE 
Smirk Anthony Hugh Cunliffe BE MNZIE MFIE 
Smith Alan Duerr BSC MICE MNZIE 
Smith Alan Peter MIMECHE MIPRODE MNZIE 
Smith Albert William MICE MIE(AUST) MNZIE 

Smith Alfred William BE MNZIE 
Smith Antony Wallace BE MNZIE 
Smith Brian Alexander BSC ME 
Smith Brian Groome FICE FISTRUCTE FNZIE 
Smith Brian Sylvester MIMECHE 
Smith Charles Goldie MIMECHE 
Smith Clement Brian BE PHD 
Smith David Howie MICE MNZIE 
Smith David Lawrence MNZIE 
Smith Donald BSC MNZIE 
Smith Edward Comper MIEE MNZIE 
Smith Eric Timothy MICE MNZIE 
Smith Frederick Roland BE MICE MNZIE MNZIW ... 
Smith Geoffrey Brent BE MNZIE 
Smith Howard Cyril BE MIEE MNZIE MIRSE 
Smith Ian Charles ME DIC MICE MNZIE ... 
Smith Ian Robert ME 
Smith John Gillies BE MNZIE .. . 
Smith John Goodwin FNZIE .. . 
Smith John Sydney MIMECHE MNZIE 
Smith Kevin Lyall ... 
Smith Lewis David BE MNZIE 
Smith Lindsay Gordon BE MNZIE 
Smith Malcolm Geoffrey BE ... 
Smith Michael Grant MICE MNZIE 
Smith Peter Colin BE MNZIE ... 
Smith Rex Challingsworth AASE MIEE MNZIE 
Smith Robert Keith BE 
Smith Robert Kirk BSC MIEE MNZIE 
Smith Robert Quinton MIMECHE MNZIE MIQ 
Smith Robert William MICE MNZIE 
Smith Rodwyn Sydney Charles MNZIE BE 
Smith Ronald Arthur Joseph BE MICE FNZIE 
Smith Stuart Duncan BE MNZIE 
Smith Stuart Ross BE MNZIE ... 
Smith Sydney Maxwell John MICE MNZIE 
Smith Trevor Blinman BE MIE{AUST) ... 
Smith Vernon Leigh BE MNZIE 
Smith Victor John Mitchell MICE MNZIE DIPBIA ... 
Smith Wilbur Stevenson BSC MSC FICE MASCE FNZIE 
Smith William Howard BE MNZIE 
Smyth Laurence Francis MIEE 
Snape Anthony MIMECHE MNZIE 
Sneddon Robert John BE MNZIE 
Snell John David BE MIEE MNZIE 
Snelson Kevin Harry BE ME MNZIE 
Snook Campbell Martin MIHE MNZIE 
Snook John Kennedy BE MNZIE 
Soffe Laurence John MICE MNZIE 
Sokolich Laurence Victor BE MIE(AUST) MNZIE 
Sommers Michael James BE MNZIE 
Sonntag Charles Forbes BE MNZIE MIEE 
Soong William Chee Seng BE MNZIE ... 
Soppet Douglas Athol BSC MNZIE 
Sorensen John Hilmer MIMECHE MNZIE 
Sorrell Leonard Frederick MNZIE MIEE 
Soundy John Walden BE MNZIE 
Souness James William MSC MIEE FNZIE 
Souster Frank Geoffrey BE MNZIE MIEEE 
Southam Harry MIMECHE MNZIE 
Southon James Asher Ngakuru BSC BE MNZIE 

Column 2 

Address 
Tongariro Power Development, Turangi 
NZED, Wellington 
Central Canterbury Electric Power Board, Hornby 
P. 0. Box 870, Christchurch 
Box 48, Tauranga 
Ministry of Works and Development, Dunedin 
10 Charmaine Crescent, Hamilton 
29 Park Hill Road, Birkenhead, Auckland ... 
Housing Corporation of N.Z., Private Bag, Hamilton 
102 Peary Road, Mt. Eden, Auckland 
Wellington Polytechnic, Private Bag, Wellington 
4 Prisk Place, Christchurch 
211 Godley Road, Titirangi 
Waikato County Council, Hamilton 
Tolley Industries Ltd., Private Bag, New Plymouth 
Care of District Engineer, N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
Takapuna City Council, Auckland 
Physics and Engineering Laboratory, Lower Hutt 
124 Kamahi Street, Stokes Valley ... 
Marlborough Harbour Board, Picton 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
P .0. Box 148B Melbourne, Victoria 3001 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
N.Z. Railways, Auckland 
5 Ilkinia Avenue, Florida Gardens, Queensland, 4217, 

Australia 
73 Wyndham Road, Pinehaven, via Silverstream 
Waitemata County Council, Auckland 
7 Hurunui Street, Christchurch 
8B Rewiti Avenue, Takapuna, Auckland 9 ... 
New Plymouth Power Station, Private Bag, New Plymouth 
4 Winspear Place, Papatoetoe, Auckland 
Post Office Headquarters, Wellington 
28 Allen Road, Raumati Beach 
2 Kari Street, Grafton ... 
44 Spencer Street, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 17-085, Wellington 
P.O. Box 3174, Auckland 
Victoria Chambers, 9 Victoria Street, Christchurch 
Care of Frankpile N .z. Ltd., Auckland 
District Engineer's Office, N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
Brickell, Moss, Rankine, and Hill, Shell House, Wellington 
Ministry of Works and Development, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 8656, Auckland 
Care of Fletcher Construction Co. Ltd., Auckland ... 
P.O. Box 6548, Wellington 
Regional Engineer's Office, Post Office, Wellington 
P.O. Box 11-245, Wellington 
9 Naughton Terrace, Wellington 3 
Power Division, MWD, Wellington 
P.O. Box 13-078, Christchurch 
Climie Spencer Holmes Miller, Wellington ... 
2/34 Grande Vue Road, Manurewa, Auckland 
Ministry of Works and Development, Wanganui 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Napier 
River Shingle and Sand (1935) Ltd., Wellington 
P.O. Box 71, Dannevirke 
Production Engineering Co. Ltd., Box 227, Marton ... 
87 Litten Road, Howick, Auckland 
City Engineer's Department, Christchurch ... 
Regional Engineer's Office, Box 293, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Twizel 
ICI New Zealand Ltd., Wellington 
Regional Engineer's Office, Post Office, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
P. 0. Box 92, Columbia, South Carolina 29202 
P.O. Box 1696, Wellington 
33 Duncan Street, Tawa ... 
Wilkins and Davies Construction Co., Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Franklin Electric Power Board, Pukekohe ... 
P.O.H.Q., Wellington ... 
Care of Halcrow Middle East Ltd., Box 360, Dubai ... 
llA Andover Street, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 51-182, Auckland 
P.O. Box 3837, Auckland 
Waimariri County Office, Christchurch 
Electricity Department, Dunedin ... 
Auckland City Council, Private Bag, Auckland 
Post Office, Auckland ... 
Auckland Hospital Board, Auckland 
Auckland Electric Power Board, Private Bag, Auckland 
14 Burnside Crescent, Christchurch 5 
Engineer-in-Chief's Office, G.P.O., Wellington 
Canterbury Engineering Co. Ltd., Box 9045, Christchurch 
25 Endymin Place, Bucklands Beach, Auckland 
Ministry of Works and Development, Box 12-041, Welling­

ton 

No. 18 
Column 3 

Date of 
Registratio~ 

24/11/70 
417n4 

9/11176 
1/12/76 
3/12173 
1117173 
18/4/75 
12nm 
27/9/74 
1/12n6 

13/12/67 
5/12/73 
12nm 
217n6 
3/4/74 

29/11/72 
2/12/54 
3/12173 
11/8/37 
12/8/69 
26/7/63 
13/7nl 

417166 
2/12/74 
1/12/54 

19/12/60 
417166 

28/7/77 
11/12/56 

1/10173 
6/12/50 
5/12/74 
29/7/74 

617172 
2/12/74 
29/3/66 
25/3/53 

12/12/57 
22/12/66 

29/7/54 
24/7/63 

29/11/74 
19/6/61 
27/3/53 
30/3173 
3/12/62 

13/12/67 
917173 

29/6/70 
8/1/76 

29/11173 
16/5/41 

28/11173 
17/8/53 
24/6/69 

3/4/57 
7/12/72 

7/2/47 
15/4/75 
13/7173 
16/9/54 

12/12/62 
25/ll/6S 

18/6/64 
13/4/72 

29/11/72 
23/4/52 
16/3/70 
29/6/64 
23/8/55 

29/11/72 
17/7/75 
18/7175 
14/4/5S 
3/12/74 
20nm 
25/6/64 
l/12/7f 
7/8/62 
9;9;5g 

1/12/70 
15/3/62 
8/4/5S 
517173 
8/7/6~ 

3/12/7~ 


